
Leaders Like Us Cohort 2 

Mentee dates  Mentors  

Leaders like Us launch F2F  
Friday 8 March. 1:30 – 4:00 pm 

 
1st coaching session with Lizana 

9 July 2024 
10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

National Group Networking virtual event: Called to nurture ambition 
Thursday 21 March 2024. 4:00 - 5:30 pm.  

CALM Leadership Coaching Session Part 1 
3 July 2024 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Applying Faith in School Leadership. Part one - called.  
Thursday 2 May 2024. 4:00 - 5:30 pm 

 
 
 

National Group Networking virtual event: Creating confidence to 
flourish in leadership.  

Thursday 4 July 2024. 4:00 - 5:30 pm 

 
CALM Leadership Coaching Session Part 2 

19 November 2024 
10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 
 

Applying Faith in School Leadership. Part 2. Connected.  
Provisional date: Thursday 5 September 2024. 4:00 - 5:30 pm 

A session on allyship and decentring 
whiteness 

12 September 2024 
10:00 am – 1:00 pm 



National Group Networking virtual event: Power, Control and the fear 
of failure.  

Thursday 3 October 2024. 4:00 - 5:30 pm 

 
 

National Group Networking VIRTUAL WHOLE DAY event: Committed to 
building resilience.  

Friday 29 November 2024. 10 am - 3 pm 

 
Transactional analysis or trauma-informed coaching. 

 
30 January 2025 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
 

Applying Faith in School Leadership. Part 3. Committed. 
Thursday 9 January 2025. 4:00 - 5:30 pm 

Jan and Feb drop-in sessions/exit interviews 
 
 

National Group Networking virtual event: Committed to sustaining the 
vision.  

Thursday 6 March 2025. 4:00 - 5:30 pm 

 

Final National celebration event: Dignity and respect workshops, 
including celebrating diversity and enabling flourishing.  

Friday 6 June 2025 10:00 am - 3:00 pm 

2nd coaching session with Lizana 
6 March 2025 

10:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 


